Wiring Accessories | Ceiling Accessories
BG 666ES13W Pendant
13W White
BG 666ES13W Pendant 13W
White
General Information
Brand BG Electrical Accessories
Ltd
Product Type Pendant Set
Wattage 13W
Length 77mm
Voltage 250V
Colour White
Diameter 57.5mm
Material Plastic
Fitting Hole Centres 50.8mm
Number of Terminals 4
c/w Flex Y
SKU: BG666ES13W
01623 638747
Company Registration Number: 00911692. This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 29/04/24